CASC 200/400m Championships 2017

Session -2

at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 7 Girls Open 400m IM
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1. Madeleine TODD (05) Nene Valley
50m 41.50 100m 1:33.35 150m 2:20.04
2.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby
50m 46.55 100m 1:40.44 150m 2:29.85
3.  Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley
50m 47.12 100m 1:44.69 150m 2:33.84
4. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley
50m 44.16 100m 1:39.26 150m 2:35.71
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
50m 38.51 100m 1:24.91 150m 2:15.44
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley
50m 41.81 100m 1:29.51 150m 2:20.18
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
50m 38.51 100m 1:24.91 150m 2:15.44
2 Madeleine TODD (05) Nene Valley
50m 41.50 100m 1:33.35 150m 2:20.04
3 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby
50m 46.55 100m 1:40.44 150m 2:29.85
4.  Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley
50m 41.81 100m 1:29.51 150m 2:20.18
5 Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley
50m 47.12 100m 1:44.69 150m 2:33.84
6 Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley
50m 44.16 100m 1:39.26 150m 2:35.71

EVENT 8 Boys Open 400m IM
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby
50m  40.62 100m 1:31.64 150m 2:17.90
Finn WHITE (05) Corby
Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley
50m 38.01 100m 1:22.57 150m 2:05.25
2.  Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley
50m 38.17 100m 1:22.10 150m 2:08.33
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Jonathan ARNOLD (00) Nene Valley
50m 34.64 100m 1:13.49 150m 1:56.04
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Jonathan ARNOLD (00) Nene Valley
50m 34.64 100m 1:13.49 150m 1:56.04
2 Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley
50m 38.01 100m 1:22.57 150m 2:05.25
3. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley
50m 38.17 100m 1:22.10 150m 2:08.33
4 Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby
50m  40.62 100m 1:31.64 150m 2:17.90
Finn WHITE (05) Corby
Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley

EVENT 9 Girls Open 200m Backstroke

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Violet BAKER
2. Fenella WOODDISSE
3. lona SMITH
Niamh COPAS
Emily TRAYLEN

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Name
Libby EVANS
Summer YORK
Elise KENDALL
Nyah COTTON
Linda DOJAVOVA
Ellie LATTA
Charlotte CULLEN
Grace WILLIAMS
Isabella PICKERING

Place

PN AEWNE

YoB Club

07) Nene Valley
(08) Nene Valley
(08) Nene Valley
(07) Nene Valley
07) Corby

YoB Club

(05) Corby

(06) Nene Valley
(06) Corby

(06) Corby

(05) Corby

(05) Corby

(06) Corby

(05) Nene Valley
(05) Nene Valley

Time
6:20.40
200m 3:09.01

6:24.78
200m 3:17.79

6:43.29
200m 3:20.97

7:07.99
200m 3:32.55

Time
6:11.64
200m 3:04.72

Time
6:37.53
200m 3:11.37

Time
6:11.64
200m 3:04.72

6:20.40
200m 3:09.01

6:24.78
200m 3:17.79

6:37.53
200m 3:11.37

6:43.29
200m 3:20.97

7:07.99
200m 3:32.55

Time
6:07.40
200m 3:04.35
DNF
DQT

Time
5:40.51
200m 2:48.68
6:04.45
200m 2:57.18

Time
5:33.19
200m 2:37.97

Time

5:33.19
200m 2:37.97
5:40.51
200m 2:48.68
6:04.45
200m 2:57.18
6:07.40
200m 3:04.35
DNF

DQT

Time
3:12.80
3:17.26
4:35.99

DNC
DQT

Time
2:40.24
2:56.87
3:00.17
3:06.98
3:14.73
3:19.45
3:27.02
3:45.56

DNC

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

4:01.39

4:10.29

4:17.86

4:29.59

3:55.68

4:07.43

3:55.68

4:01.39

4:10.29

4:07.43

4:17.86

4:29.59

3:55.40

3:37.93

3:49.90

3:27.74

3:27.74

3:37.93

3:49.90

3:55.40

FINA Pt

343
300m 4:54.54

331
300m 5:04.35

288
300m 5:18.10

241
300m 5:30.25

FINA Pt

368
300m 4:49.33

FINA Pt

300
300m 5:04.72

FINA Pt

368
300m 4:49.33

343
300m 4:54.54

331
300m 5:04.35

300
300m 5:04.72

288
300m 5:18.10

241
300m 5:30.25

FINA Pt

292
300m 4:46.53

FINA Pt
367

300m 4:26.80
299

300m 4:44.88

FINA Pt

391
300m 4:17.75

FINA Pt
391

300m 4:17.75
367

300m 4:26.80
299

300m 4:44.88
292

300m 4:46.53

FINA Pt
266
248
90

FINA Pt
464
345
326
292
258
240
215
166

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

5:37.73
5:45.23
6:02.15

6:20.14

5:32.04

5:563.18

5:32.04
5:37.73
5:45.23
5:563.18
6:02.15

6:20.14

5:27.60

5:06.83

5:25.60

4:55.19

4:55.19
5:06.83
5:25.60

5:27.60

50
43.71
44.11
1:05.95

50
37.49
42.80
44.32
43.63
46.62
47.90
48.29
50.34

400m 6:20.40

400m 6:24.78

400m 6:43.29

400m 7:07.99

400m 6:11.64

400m 6:37.53

400m 6:11.64

400m 6:20.40

400m 6:24.78

400m 6:37.53

400m 6:43.29

400m 7:07.99

400m 6:07.40

400m 5:40.51

400m 6:04.45

400m 5:33.19

400m 5:33.19

400m 5:40.51

400m 6:04.45

400m 6:07.40

100 150

1:33.45
1:37.02
2:17.42

2:23.90
2:27.57
3:27.72

100 150

1:18.33
1:29.97
1:30.44
1:31.66
1:36.99
1:39.28
1:41.96
1:49.47

2:00.44
2:15.99
2:16.71
2:20.30
2:27.32
2:31.26
2:36.40
2:49.07



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Anna BEATON (03) Corby 2:48.50
2.  Grace NORMAN (04) Corby 2:52.90
3.  Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley 3:04.48
4.  Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby 3:08.03
Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby 2:49.80
2.  Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley 3:13.21
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby 2:45.09
2.  Emma KLIMOWICZ (71) Corby 3:05.32
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby 2:40.24
2 Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby 2:45.09
3 Anna BEATON (03) Corby 2:48.50
4.  Leona ATKINS (02) Corby 2:49.80
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby 2:52.90
6 Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 2:56.87
7 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby 3:00.17
8 Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley 3:04.48
9. Emma KLIMOWICZ (71) Corby 3:05.32
10. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 3:06.98
11. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby 3:08.03
12. Violet BAKER (07) Nene Valley 3:12.80
13. Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley 3:13.21
14. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby 3:14.73
15. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Nene Valley 3:17.26
16. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 3:19.45
17. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby 3:27.02
18. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 3:45.56
19. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 4:35.99
Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley DNC
Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley DNC
Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby DNC
Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby DQT

EVENT 10 Boys Open 200m Backstroke
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 3:05.06
2. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby 3:55.23
3.  William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley 4:25.41
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 2:55.28
2. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 2:55.90
3. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley 2:58.92
4.  Oakley SYKES (06) Corby 2:59.42
5.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 3:55.81
Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ FI
Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley DQT
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Archie EVANS (04) Corby 2:24.38
2.  Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley 2:56.03
3. Jake COTTON (04) Corby 3:06.44
Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQT
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Archie EVANS (04) Corby 2:24.38
2.  Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 2:55.28
3. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 2:55.90
4.  Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley 2:56.03
5. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley 2:58.92
6. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby 2:59.42
7.  Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 3:05.06
8. Jake COTTON (04) Corby 3:06.44
9. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby 3:55.23
10. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 3:55.81
11.  William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley 4:25.41
Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ FI
Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby DQT
Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley DQT

EVENT 11 Girls Open 200m Freestyle
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time

1. Violet BAKER (07) Nene Valley 2:52.45
2.  Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby 3:20.16
3.  Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby 4:05.31
4.  Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley 4:06.74
5. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley 4:14.16
6. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 4:53.57

Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley DNC

FINA Pt
399
369
304
287

FINA Pt
390
264

FINA Pt
424
300

FINA Pt
464
424
399
390
369
345
326
304
300
292
287
266
264
258
248
240
215
166
90

FINA Pt
221
107
74

FINA Pt
260
257
244
242
106

FINA Pt
465
257
216

FINA Pt
465
260
257
257
244
242
221
216
107
106
74

FINA Pt

50
39.47
40.75
43.96
44.43

50
38.32
45.50

50
37.91
42.43

50
37.49
37.91
39.47
38.32
40.75
42.80
44.32
43.96
42.43
43.63
44.43
43.71
45.50
46.62
44.11
47.90
48.29
50.34
1:05.95

50
43.64
51.00
1:02.58

50
41.79
41.42
43.70
42.62
55.34

50
33.67
41.85
43.32

50
33.67
41.79
41.42
41.85
43.70
42.62
43.64
43.32
51.00
55.34
1:02.58

50
38.10
44.66
52.94
52.38
55.63
1:03.97

100
1:21.77
1:25.38
1:31.56
1:32.47

100
1:22.49
1:35.41

100
1:19.57
1:29.19

100
1:18.33
1:19.57
1:21.77
1:22.49
1:25.38
1:29.97
1:30.44
1:31.56
1:29.19
1:31.66
1:32.47
1:33.45
1:35.41
1:36.99
1:37.02
1:39.28
1:41.96
1:49.47
2:17.42

100
1:30.72

2:09.78

100
1:26.03
1:26.79
1:29.60
1:29.53

100
1:10.65
1:27.85
1:31.82

100
1:10.65
1:26.03
1:26.79
1:27.85
1:29.60
1:29.53
1:30.72
1:31.82

2:09.78

100
1:22.48
1:36.33
1:55.27
1:54.41
2:00.66
2:19.59

150
2:05.78
2:10.81
2:19.91
2:21.81

150
2:06.37
2:25.72

150
2:02.49
2:18.27

150
2:00.44
2:02.49
2:05.78
2:06.37
2:10.81
2:15.99
2:16.71
2:19.91
2:18.27
2:20.30
2:21.81
2:23.90
2:25.72
2:27.32
2:27.57
2:31.26
2:36.40
2:49.07
3:27.72

150
2:18.60
2:57.86
3:17.53

150
2:11.55
2:12.14
2:14.38
2:15.92
2:58.32

150
1:48.09
2:13.49
2:21.41

150
1:48.09
2:11.55
2:12.14
2:13.49
2:14.38
2:15.92
2:18.60
2:21.41
2:57.86
2:58.32
3:17.53

150
2:09.15
2:28.92
3:00.63
2:59.73
3:07.98
3:39.21



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby

2 Charlotte LUND (05) Corby

3 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

4.  Madeleine TODD (05) Nene Valley

5.  Macy MUNTON (05) Corby

6 Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

7 Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

8 Nyah COTTON (06) Corby

9. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby

10. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

11. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby

12. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby

13. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

14. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

15. Amelia HEY (06) Corby

16. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

17. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley

18. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley
Mya SMITH (06) Corby
Izzy SMITH (05) Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Aimee GREY (04) Corby

2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby

3.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

4.  Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby

5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby

6. Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

7.  Olivia REES (04) Nene Valley

8. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby
Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Aimee GREY (04) Corby

2 Libby EVANS (05) Corby

3 Charlotte LUND (05) Corby

4.  Anna BEATON (03) Corby

5.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

6 Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

7 Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby

8 Grace NORMAN (04) Corby

9. Madeleine TODD (05) Nene Valley

10. Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

11. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby

12. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

13. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

14. Olivia REES (04) Nene Valley

15. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby

16. Violet BAKER 07) Nene Valley

17. Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

18. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby

19. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby

20. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

21. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby

22. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby

23. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

24. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

25. Amelia HEY (06) Corby

26. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

27. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby

28. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley

29. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley

30. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby

31. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley

32. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

33. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley
Niamh COPAS 07) Nene Valley
Mya SMITH (06) Corby
Izzy SMITH (05) Corby
Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby

EVENT 12 Boys Open 200m Freestyle
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby

2.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley
3.  Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley
4.  Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby

5.  Mario VASCONCELLOS-BDS8) Nene Valley
6. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley
7. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley

Time
2:28.02
2:28.13
2:36.10
2:39.89
2:40.71
2:41.49
2:45.18
2:53.89
2:54.20
2:56.65
2:59.03
3:03.75
3:07.66
3:08.26
3:09.00
3:18.03
3:24.38
3:46.91

DNC
DNC

Time
2:27.53
2:34.97
2:38.03
2:38.11
2:38.63
2:40.33
2:48.32
2:51.67

DNC

Time
2:52.48

Time
2:27.53
2:28.02
2:28.13
2:34.97
2:36.10
2:38.03
2:38.11
2:38.63
2:39.89
2:40.33
2:40.71
2:41.49
2:45.18
2:48.32
2:51.67
2:52.45
2:52.48
2:53.89
2:54.20
2:56.65
2:59.03
3:03.75
3:07.66
3:08.26
3:09.00
3:18.03
3:20.16
3:24.38
3:46.91
4:05.31
4:06.74
4:14.16
4:53.57

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Time
2:44.46
3:26.44
3:31.29
3:41.48
3:42.58
3:50.75
3:59.74

FINA Pt
444
443
379
352
347
342
319
274
272
261
251
232
218
216
213
185
168
123

FINA Pt
449
387
365
364
361
349
302
285

FINA Pt
281

FINA Pt
449
444
443
387
379
365
364
361
352
349
347
342
319
302
285
281
281
274
272
261
251
232
218
216
213
185
179
168
123

FINA Pt
238

50
34.60
34.08
35.71
35.08
36.17
37.39
36.85
38.75
39.04
39.96
39.26
41.94
44.65
42.32
42.39
44.02
47.11
49.60

50
34.32
35.56
36.13
35.46
36.20
36.28
37.48
38.39

50
37.62

50
34.32
34.60
34.08
35.56
35.71
36.13
35.46
36.20
35.08
36.28
36.17
37.39
36.85
37.48
38.39
38.10
37.62
38.75
39.04
39.96
39.26
41.94
44.65
42.32
42.39
44.02
44.66
47.11
49.60
52.94
52.38
55.63
1:03.97

50
37.00
47.76
46.87
46.25
49.14
50.74
47.92

100
1:13.34
1:12.00
1:16.54
1:16.15
1:17.87
1:20.32
1:19.19
1:23.67
1:24.00
1:25.50
1:25.50
1:30.76
1:33.52
1:29.88
1:31.38
1:38.07
1:42.74
1:49.49

100
1:12.08
1:15.36
1:17.04
1:16.61
1:17.68
1:17.76
1:20.54
1:23.43

100
1:21.70

100
1:12.08
1:13.34
1:12.00
1:15.36
1:16.54
1:17.04
1:16.61
1:17.68
1:16.15
1:17.76
1:17.87
1:20.32
1:19.19
1:20.54
1:23.43
1:22.48
1:21.70
1:23.67
1:24.00
1:25.50
1:25.50
1:30.76
1:33.52
1:29.88
1:31.38
1:38.07
1:36.33
1:42.74
1:49.49
1:55.27
1:54.41
2:00.66
2:19.59

100
1:19.59
1:41.56
1:42.33
1:44.54
1:46.37
1:50.22
1:52.26

150
1:52.25
1:50.35
1:57.69
1:58.26
2:00.16
2:02.57
2:03.88
2:09.92
2:10.81
2:11.94
2:13.37
2:19.55
2:23.48
2:20.78
2:20.91
2:29.88
2:36.24
2:50.94

150
1:50.71
1:55.87
1:59.93
1:58.55
1:59.35
2:00.08
2:05.24
2:09.00

150
2:08.33

150
1:50.71
1:52.25
1:50.35
1:55.87
1:57.69
1:59.93
1:58.55
1:59.35
1:58.26
2:00.08
2:00.16
2:02.57
2:03.88
2:05.24
2:09.00
2:09.15
2:08.33
2:09.92
2:10.81
2:11.94
2:13.37
2:19.55
2:23.48
2:20.78
2:20.91
2:29.88
2:28.92
2:36.24
2:50.94
3:00.63
2:59.73
3:07.98
3:39.21

150
2:02.48
2:36.41
2:38.47
2:43.23
2:44.82
2:50.33
2:57.00



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby

2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby

3. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley

4.  Oakley SYKES (06) Corby

5. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley

6. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley

7.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley

8. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby

9. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley
Conor MCCAMPHILL (06) Nene Valley
Finn WHITE (05) Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Archie EVANS (04) Corby

2. Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley

3. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby

4.  Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby

5. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley

6. Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley

7. Jake COTTON (04) Corby

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Joshua HEY (02) Corby

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley

2. Jonathan ARNOLD (00) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley

2. Archie EVANS (04) Corby

3. Joshua HEY (02) Corby

4.  Jonathan ARNOLD (00) Nene Valley

5. Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley

6. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby

7.  Samuel COOKE (06) Corby

8. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby

9. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley

10. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby

11. Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley

12. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby

13. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley

14. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby

15. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley

16. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley

17. Jake COTTON (04) Corby

18. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley

19. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby

20. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley

21. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley

22. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby

23. Mario VASCONCELLOS-B08) Nene Valley

24. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley

25. Drew LAVELLE 07) Nene Valley

26. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley
Conor MCCAMPHILL (06) Nene Valley
Finn WHITE (05) Corby
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Time
2:32.35
2:32.91
2:45.29
2:45.78
2:46.59
2:47.44
3:14.83
3:19.17
4:15.04

DNC
DNC

Time
2:10.96
2:21.02
2:24.44
2:32.40
2:32.60
2:34.64
2:51.20

Time
2:12.07

Time
2:06.60
2:15.21

Time
2:06.60
2:10.96
2:12.07
2:15.21
2:21.02
2:24.44
2:32.35
2:32.40
2:32.60
2:32.91
2:34.64
2:44.46
2:45.29
2:45.78
2:46.59
2:47.44
2:51.20
3:14.83
3:19.17
3:26.44
3:31.29
3:41.48
3:42.58
3:50.75
3:59.74
4:15.04

DNC
DNC

FINA Pt
300
296
234
232
229
226
143
134
63

FINA Pt
472
378
352
299
298
286
211

FINA Pt
460

FINA Pt
522
429

FINA Pt
522
472
460
429
378
352
300
299
298
296
286
238
234
232
229
226
211
143
134
120

50
34.85
35.10
38.30
38.40
38.39

43.87
42.14
52.18

50
29.36
31.97
32.90
35.52
34.02
34.17
37.28

50
29.09

50
27.97
29.74

50
27.97
29.36
29.09
29.74
31.97
32.90
34.85
35.52
34.02
35.10
34.17
37.00
38.30
38.40
38.39

37.28
43.87
42.14
47.76
46.87
46.25
49.14
50.74
47.92
52.18

100
1:13.87
1:14.36
1:23.09
1:21.12
1:21.27

12.57
1:35.42
1:34.66
1:59.71

100
1:02.37
1:08.69
1:10.22
1:14.67
1:12.14
1:14.32
1:21.90

100
1:02.07

100
1:00.23
1:02.77

100
1:00.23
1:02.37
1:02.07
1:02.77
1:08.69
1:10.22
1:13.87
1:14.67
1:12.14
1:14.36
1:14.32
1:19.59
1:23.09
1:21.12
1:21.27

12.57
1:21.90
1:35.42
1:34.66
1:41.56
1:42.33
1:44.54
1:46.37
1:50.22
1:52.26
1:59.71

150
1:54.42
1:53.78
2:06.59
2:05.94
2:05.32

39.11
2:26.76
2:27.27
3:09.25

150
1:37.30
1:46.16
1:48.55
1:54.56
1:52.79
1:55.92
2:08.20

150
1:37.61

150
1:33.74
1:38.44

150
1:33.74
1:37.30
1:37.61
1:38.44
1:46.16
1:48.55
1:54.42
1:54.56
1:52.79
1:53.78
1:55.92
2:02.48
2:06.59
2:05.94
2:05.32

39.11
2:08.20
2:26.76
2:27.27
2:36.41
2:38.47
2:43.23
2:44.82
2:50.33
2:57.00
3:09.25



